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Crew

Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew
Whiteley

Kevin Procter / lan Windress
Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer
David White/ Paula Hannan

Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum
Spoors

Mike English/ Lewis English

7 Edwardo Todd/ Andy Brown

8 Mark Holmes/ Jonathan L

10

11
12
14
15
16

Cragg
Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall

Nigel Worswick/ Rachael
Barker-Vaizey

Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman

Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand
Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet
Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

Patrick O Donovan/ Sam
Clennell

Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

Car
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta WRC
Ford Fiesta R5
Hyundai i20 r5

Ford Fiesta Rally
2

Darrian T9
Ford Fiesta R5

Subaru Impreza
Ford S2000T

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort mk2

Final

CC Class Club

1600

2000
1600
1600

0

1600

1998
1618

2000
2000

1598
1998
1998
1998
1997

6

D OO O O

w o1 o1 o O

BTRDA/Ripon/ Northumberland MC

Northallerton

Northallerton

Sheffield & Hallamshire MC/ Bolton-le-Moors CC
North Wales Car Club / Northallerton Auto

Wigan DMC / BTRDA/ Wigan DMC

Durham Automobile Club

Garstang and Preston Motor Club, BTRDA /
Garstang and Preston Motor Club

Solway Car Club/ Mull Car Club
2300 / Wigan Motor Club

Northallerton

Solway Car Club/ Solway
York/ Malton

Clowne

Ihmc / Northallerton

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor


https://www.rallies.info/www.northallerton-ac.co.uk/xmas
https://www.rallies.info/www.northallerton-ac.co.uk/xmas

No
17

18

19

20
21

22
23
24

26

27

28
29

30
31

32

Crew
Geoff Wright/ Ross Drake

Stephen Sawley / Rob
Johnson

Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn
Dykes

Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson

Alan Gardiner/ Lorn
MacFadyen

Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes
John Stone/ Alex Stone

Nicky Cowperthwaite / Helen
Hall

Mark Constantine/ Andrew
Constantine

Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne
Mather

Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side

Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis
Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe
Hutchinson

Ben Wilkinson / Andrew
Wilkinson

Car

Ford Fiesta
S2000

Ford Escort

Renault Clio Maxi

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk1

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Opel Corsa

Vauxhall Corsa

Chrysler
Sunbeam Lotus

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Historic RS

Vauxhall Nova

Renault Clio 172
cup
Peugeot 106 Maxi

CC Class Club

1998 6  Northallerton Auto Club / Durham Auto Club
2400 4  Darlington & District MC

1998 3  Northallerton

2000 5  Whickham DMC

2500 Mull

2499 Beverley DMC/ llkley MC/ Malton MC

2500 Blackpool & South Shore MC / Stockport 061 MC
1400 EVMC/ KLMC

1389 1 Northallerton AC

2196 4  Warrington & District MC

2500 Whickham / Tynemouth

1999 DCC/ Hexham And District

1398 Northallerton AC/ Hexham

1997 3 Northallerton

1598 2  Beverly/ Slaithwaite

Entrant/Sponsor



No
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51

Crew

Bobby Macdonald/ Martin
Maccabe

Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott

Andrew Plunkett/ Liam
Charlton

Simon Jennings/ Greg Bates
Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson
Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton
Cole Hastings/ Mark Roberts

Luke Constantine/ Antony
Coates

Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Stuart Newby/ Ashley Young
James Russell/ Mark Russell
Martin Peters/ John Gaskin
Adam Huggon/ Alex Benn
Larry Carter / Max Coates

Max Redpath / Callum
Redpath

Mark Thompson/ Hannah
Thompson

lan Horn/ Rachael Horn

Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

Car

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mk2
historic

Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Ford RS1800
Subaru Impreza
Opel Adam R2

Opel Adam R2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Citroen Saxo
MK11 Escort
Peugeot 206

Subaru Impreza

Peugeot 206

Vauxhall Nova
Gte

Vauxhall Corsa

Vauxhall Nova

CC Class Club

1999 5  Glenrothes MSC/ Scottish Sporting
1998 Tynemouth
1998 Tynemouth/ Hexham
1800 3  WDMC/ Spadeadam
2 5 llkley And District
2000 3 Ripon/ Northallerton AC
1998 5  Solway Car Club
1600 2 Northallerton
1600 2  Northallerton AC/ Ripon MC
1999 3  Malton/ Mid Derbyshire
2300 4  Northallerton
1598 2 BTRDA/TBA
2 3 Eden Valley Motor Club/ Wigton Motor Club
1600 2  Cramlington & DMC/ Northallerton AC
2000 5  Border Ecosse car club
1998 3  Northallerton
1597 2  WDMC 440/ Northallerton AC
1598 2  Clitheroe & District MC/ BTRDA
1398 Northallerton

Entrant/Sponsor



No
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

Crew

Darren Grimston / Richard
Ross

lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

Chris Myres/ James Dixon
Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn
Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd
Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith

Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller
David Coatsworth/ Chris
Pattison

Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth
Mcglashan

David Mclachlan / Adam
Mclachlan

James Lightfoot/ William
Lightfoot

James Constantine/ Oliver
Constantine

David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness

Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood
John Nicholson/ Neil
Alexander MacDonald
Martin Cockerill / Dave
Mortimer

Car
BMW 325i E30

Ford Escort MK 11
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort
RS2000

Subaru Impreza
MG ZR

Proton Compact
Renault Clio
RS2000

Ford Fiesta R2T
Suzuki Swift
Mini Mini Cooper
S

Ford Puma
Austin Mini

Ford Escort Mk2

CC Class Club

3000

2500
1998
1995
1998
2000

2000
1597

1598

1998

998

1600

1600

1598
1295

2000

4

w w o 0o s

Northallerton AC / Tynemouth & District MC

Morecambe CC

Beverley & District Motor Club Ltd./ Dukeries

Trackrod/ Delacy Mc
Coltness/ Mull
Malton

Ripon
Ripon/ Huddersfield MC

KLMC/ Malton

Dukeries MC

Spadeadam Motor Club

Northallerton

NHMC/ Northallerton AC

Border Eccose / Border Ecosse
Hexham DMC/ Hexham

Whitby & DMC

Entrant/Sponsor



No
68
69

70
71

73

74

75
76

77

78

79
80

81

82
83
84
85

Crew
Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson

James Brown/ Martin
Bradshaw

Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle

Steven Davies / Andrew
Hancill

Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott

James Orton/ Harry Forrest

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton
Chris Rock/ Phil Rock

Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska

David Marshall/ Rhiannon
Phillips
George Scott/ Peter Spencer

Wattie Warwick/ Richard
Stewart

Kyle Wilson/ Ben Wild

Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell
Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill
Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English
Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes

Car
Renault Clio
Ford Escort mk2

Ford Escort

Renault Clio 197
RS

Talbot Sunbeam

Peugeot 106 Cup
car

Ford Escort Mk2

Austin Mini
Cooper S

Talbot Sunbeam
Lotus

Honda Civic Type
R FN2

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Peugeot 206 GTI

BMW Mini Cooper
S

Proton Satria
BMW Compact
Mini Cooper S
VW Lupo

CC Class Club

2000
2000

2500
1998

1998

1598

1293

2200

1998

1998
1998

1698

1600

1598
1600

3
4

N A WN

York / York Motot Club

Northallerton

Morecambe CC/ Stockport 061 MC

Northumberland Motorclub

Whickam And District Motor Club/ Tynemouth And

District Motor Club
Border/ llkley & District

York MC
Ripon MSC

Delay MC/ Spadeadam Mc

Northallerton Auto Club

Northallerton AC/ Hawick and Border Car Club
Mull Car Club/ GMSC

Ilkley and District Motor Club/ Northallerton

KLMC/ Kirkby Lonsdale

York Motor Club

Hexham &DMC/ Northallerton AC
Northallerton / CDMC

Entrant/Sponsor



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

86 Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger = BMW E46 3 4 Delacy
87 Matthew Walker/ Graham Vauxhall Astra 1998 3 llkley & DMC
Hepworth GTE

There are 84 entries, and 83 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car ClIs Crew

3 6 Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer

2 6 Kevin Procter / lan Windress

5 6 Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum Spoors

1 6 Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew Whiteley

4 6 David White/ Paula Hannan
19 3 Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn Dykes
78 3 David Marshall/ Rhiannon Phillips
18 4 Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
20 5 Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson
21 4 Alan Gardiner/ Lorn MacFadyen
12 5 Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand
37 5 Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson
26 1 Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine
43 4 James Russell/ Mark Russell
50 2 Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall
11 6 Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman
14 5 Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet
41 2 Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker

9 5 Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall
30 1 Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis

Individual Times

1
6:59
7:01
7:14
7:22
7:23
7:37
7:24
7:14
7:33
7:32
7:43
7:30
7:38
7:38
7:47
8:05
7:46
7:48
7:39
7:46

2
6:35
6:42
6:44
6:48
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:07
7:09
7:08
7:24
7:15
7:14
7:17
7:19
7:07
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:30

3
7:16
7:28
7:25
7:28
7:52
7:52
8:02
7:52
7:58
7:58
8:01
8:17
8:07
8:08
8:06
8:24
8:16
8:23
8:14
8:19

4
7:16
7:22
7:26
7:31
7:54
7:50
7:58
7:58
8:12
7:57
7:58
8:03
8:07
8:06
8:06
7:59
8:01
8:10
8:08
8:14

5
7:07
7:12
7:13
7:17
7:39
7:50
7:44
7:51
7:46
7:56
7:57
7:50
7:55
8:04
7:55
8:13
7:58
7:56
8:22
8:04

In Position Order

6
6:58
7:03
7:09
7:04
7:28
7:38
7:35
7:45
7:38
7:40
7:44
7:58
7:47
7:46
7:42
7:41
7:50
7:47
7:43
7:48

7
5:53
6:09
6:04
5:58
6:21
6:25
6:27
6:30
6:33
6:39
6:41
6:38
6:38
6:36
6:51
6:20
6:47
6:38
6:39
6:42

8 Penalty
5:48
5:54
5:55
6:21
6:39
6:11
6:15
6:22
6:21
6:33
6:22
6:25
6:32
6:24
6:23
6:32
6:29
6:29
6:33
6:29

Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

to FTC 8

Cils OIA

Total Pos Pos
53:52 1 1
54:51 2 2
55:10 3 3
55:49 4 4
58:25 5 5
58:32 1 6
58:35 2 7
58:39 1 8
59:10 1 9
59:23 2 10
59:50 2 11
59:56 3 12
59:58 1 13
59:59 3 14
1:00:09 1 15
1:00:21 6 16
1:00:31 4 17
1:00:36 2 18
1:00:43 5 19
1:00:52 2 20
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Car Cls

62
53
15
28
70
60
38
56
52
29
48
54
23
35
64
61
22
47
27
71
44
86
58
51
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Crew

James Lightfoot/ William Lightfoot
lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle

Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan
Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton
Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd

Darren Grimston / Richard Ross
Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side

Mark Thompson/ Hannah Thompson
Chris Myres/ James Dixon

John Stone/ Alex Stone

Andrew Plunkett/ Liam Charlton
David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness
David Mclachlan / Adam Mclachlan
Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes

Max Redpath / Callum Redpath
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Mather
Steven Davies / Andrew Hancill
Martin Peters/ John Gaskin

Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger
Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

1
7:47
7:41
7:51
7:31
7:44
7:50
7:47
7:53
7:51
7:55
7:48
7:48
7:57
7:46
7:48
8:16
7:32
8:38
8:08
8:12
8:13
8:09
8:14
8:01

2
7:28
7:16
7:25
7:14
7:20
7:32
7:27
7:29
7:34
7:39
7:26
7:26
7:42
7:29
7:38
7:54

11:06
7:46
7:47
7:39
7:56
7:48
7:52
7:56

3
8:18
8:09
8:04
8:11
8:14
8:22
8:22
8:31
8:38
8:31
8:22
8:24
8:19
8:21
8:32
8:31
8:02
8:33
8:35
8:38
8:47
8:35
9:02
8:47

4
8:21
8:07
8:05
8:10
8:11
8:25
8:26
8:15
8:20
8:26
8:23
8:24
8:17
8:15
8:28
8:21
8:00
8:24
8:31
8:33
8:42
8:52
8:41
8:35

5
8:03
8:15
8:13
8:40
8:10
8:05
8:09
8:13
8:08
8:03
8:17
8:20
8:16
8:25
8:13
8:08
7:47
8:16
8:24
8:20
8:21
8:29
8:30
8:37

6
7:59
8:01
7:48
8:06
7:59
7:53
8:05
8:02
7:55
7:54
8:16
8:10
8:01
8:02
8:09
8:03
7:41
8:04
8:02
8:17
8:11
8:11
8:09
8:23

7
6:36
6:55
6:58
6:46
6:56
6:59
6:56
6:55
6:57
6:53
6:46
6:57
7:01
7:20
7:04
7:03
6:33
6:58
7:03
7:08
6:58
7:09
7:02
7:14

8 Penalty

6:30
6:42
6:43
6:31
6:37
6:39
6:38
6:33
6:38
6:40
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:52
6:44
6:40
6:19
6:43
6:58
6:48
6:47
6:55
6:45
6:59

1:01:02
1:01:06
1:01:07
1:01:09
1:01:11
1:01:45
1:01:50
1:01:51
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:13
1:02:19
1:02:30
1:02:36
1:02:56
1:03:00
1:03:22
1:03:28
1:03:35
1:03:55
1:04:08
1:04:15
1:04:32

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

3
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10

11
10

12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44



Car Cls

87
46
65
68
31
34
85
74
80
79
73
82
77
55
57
75
69
83
67
66
76
16
32
84
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Crew

Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Larry Carter / Max Coates

Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood

Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson
Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott

Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes

James Orton/ Harry Forrest

Wattie Warwick/ Richard Stewart
George Scott/ Peter Spencer

Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott

Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell

Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska

Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

James Brown/ Martin Bradshaw
Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill

Martin Cockerill / Dave Mortimer

1
8:09
8:18
8:13
8:24
7:53
8:13
8:39
8:19
8:33
8:41
8:30
8:19
9:05
8:52
8:42
8:48
8:55
9:24
9:22

John Nicholson/ Neil Alexander MacDonald 9:33

Chris Rock/ Phil Rock
Patrick O Donovan/ Sam Clennell
Ben Wilkinson / Andrew Wilkinson

Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English

10:09
30:00

7:43
8:36

2
8:18
8:04
7:39
8:31
7:31
7:55
8:21
7:52
8:06
8:22
7:54
8:01
8:36
8:28
7:56
8:24
9:21
9:08
8:31
8:40
9:13
7:14
7:14
8:04

3
8:51
9:02
8:42
8:50
8:33
8:54
9:01
8:50
9:27
9:06
8:52
8:55
9:02
9:09

12:12
9:02
9:21
9:57
9:34
9:46

10:20
8:05

12:12
8:57

4
8:58
8:53
8:32
8:45
8:31

11:22
8:59

11:00
8:56
8:47
9:07
8:57
8:49
9:03
8:50
9:17
9:07
9:52
9:19
9:36

10:26
7:48

30:00
9:07

5
8:31
8:32
8:20
8:35
8:17
8:16
8:45
8:27
8:36
8:56
9:56
8:41
8:48
8:58
8:38
8:59
9:00
9:32
9:33
9:28
9:58
7:44
7:51
8:38

6
8:14
8:22
8:09
8:24

12:12
8:09
8:39
8:30
8:42
8:44
8:39
8:37
8:29
8:34
8:33
8:52
8:30
9:17
9:14
9:31
9:55
7:37
7:44

30:00

7
7:06
7:13
7:01
7:25
6:49
6:53
7:28
7:03
7:35
7:54
7:43
8:40
7:48
7:39
7:26
8:07
7:39
8:.01
9:30
8:33
8:47
6:29
6:35
7:18

8 Penalty

6:39
6:55
8:47
7:06
6:31
6:35
7:09
7:05
7:14
7:12
7:10
7:47
7:25
7:26
7:03
7:54
7:41
7:34
8:04
8:13
8:15
6:02
6:21
6:48

1:04:46
1:05:19
1:05:23
1:06:00
1:06:17
1:06:17
1:07:01
1:07:06
1:07:09
1:07:42
1:07:51
1:07:57
1:08:02
1:08:09
1:09:20
1:09:23
1:09:34
1:12:45
1:13:07
1:13:20
1:17:03
1:20:59
1:25:40
1:27:28

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

11

12
13
10

14
11
15

13
12
16
17
14
18
19

20
10
15

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68



Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

49 2 lan Horn/ Rachael Horn 8:41 8:01 12:12 30:00 8:37 8:24 7:05 6:59 1:29:59 11 69

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car ClIs Crew
1 6 Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew Whiteley
2 6 Kevin Procter / lan Windress
3 6 Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer
4 6 David White/ Paula Hannan
5 6 Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum Spoors
6 6 Mike English/ Lewis English
7 3 Edwardo Todd/ Andy Brown
8 6 Mark Holmes/ Jonathan L Cragg
9 5 Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall
10 6 Nigel Worswick/ Rachael Barker-
Vaizey
11 6 Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman
12 5 Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand
14 5 Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet
15 5 Martin Farrar / Andy Ward
16 3 Patrick O Donovan/ Sam Clennell
17 6 Geoff Wright/ Ross Drake
18 4 Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
19 3 Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn Dykes
20 5 Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson

1
7:22
7:01
6:59
7:23
7:14
7:18
8:20
7:22
7:39
7:56

8:05
7:43
7:46
7:51
30:00
7:42
7:14
7:37
7:33

2
6:48
6:42
6:35
7:09
6:44
7:03
7:46
7:55
7:25
7:16

7:.07
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:14
717
7:07
7:09
7:09

3
7:28
7:28
7:16
7:52
7:25
7:48
8:25
7:55
8:14
8:00

8:24
8:01
8:16
8:04
8:05
8:.01
7:52
7:52
7:58

4
7:31
7:22
7:16
7:54
7:26

12:12
8:16

8:08
8:23

7:59
7:58
8:01
8:05
7:48
7:55
7:58
7:50
8:12

Individual Times

5
7:17
7:12
7:07
7:39
7:13
7:40

30:00

8:22

8:13
757
7:58
8:13
7:44

751
7:50
7:46

In Starting Order

6
7:04
7:03
6:58
7:28
7:09

7:51

7:43

7:41
7:44
7:50
7:48
7:37

7:45
7:38
7:38

7
5:58
6:09
5:53
6:21
6:04

6:43

6:39

6:20
6:41
6:47
6:58
6:29

6:30
6:25
6:33

8 Penalty
6:21
5:54
5:48
6:39
5:55

6:33

6:32
6:22
6:29
6:43
6:02

6:22
6:11
6:21

Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

to FTC 8

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

55:49 4 4

54:51 2 2

53:52 1 1

58:25 5 5

55:10 3 3
Retired
Retired

Head Gasket
1:00:43 5 19

Engine Failure

1:00:21
59:50
1:00:31
1:01:07
1:20:59
Clutch
58:39
58:32
59:10

o A~ N O

20

16
11
17
23
66
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Car Cls

21
22
23
24
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

4
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Crew

Alan Gardiner/ Lorn MacFadyen
Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes

John Stone/ Alex Stone

Nicky Cowperthwaite / Helen Hall

Mark Constantine/ Andrew
Constantine

Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Mather
Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side
Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis
Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson
Ben Wilkinson / Andrew Wilkinson
Bobby Macdonald/ Martin Maccabe
Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott
Andrew Plunkett/ Liam Charlton
Simon Jennings/ Greg Bates
Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson

Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton

Cole Hastings/ Mark Roberts

Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates

2 Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker

3 Stuart Newby/ Ashley Young

4 James Russell/ Mark Russell

1
7:32
7:32
7:57
7:38
7:38

8:08
7:31
7:55
7:46
7:53
7:43
8:32
8:13
7:46

7:30
7:47
8:20
7:55

7:48
7:42
7:38

2
7:08
11:06
7:42
7:37
7:14

747
7:14
7:39
7:30
7:31
7:14
8:38
7:55
7:29

7:15
7:27
7:30
7:58

7:25
7:22
7:17

3
7:58
8:02
8:19
8:20
8:07

8:35
8:11
8:31
8:19
8:33
12:12

8:54
8:21

8:17
8:22
8:12
12:06

8:23
8:09
8:08

4
7:57
8:00
8:17
8:20
8:07

8:31
8:10
8:26
8:14
8:31
30:00

11:22
8:15

8:03
8:26
12:12
12:12

8:10
8:07
8:06

5
7:56
7:47
8:16

7:55

8:24
8:40
8:03
8:04
8:17
7:51

8:16
8:25

7:50
8:09

12:12

7:56

7:50
8:04

6
7:40
7:41
8:01

747

8:02
8:06
7:54
7:48
12:12
7:44

8:09
8:02

7:58
8:05

30:00

747

7:39
7:46

7
6:39
6:33
7:01

6:38

7:03
6:46
6:53
6:42
6:49
6:35

6:53
7:20

6:38
6:56

12:00

6:38

12:00
6:36

8 Penalty

6:33
6:19
6:46

6:32

6:58
6:31
6:40
6:29
6:31
6:21

6:35
6:52

6:25
6:38

6:29

6:24

Total
59:23
1:03:00
1:02:19
Engine
59:58

1:03:28
1:01:09
1:02:01
1:00:52
1:06:17
1:25:40
Engine
1:06:17
1:02:30
Non Starter
59:56
1:01:50

Gearbox

Being pissed off with

misfire
1:00:36
Alternator
59:59

Cls
Pos

10

11

13
10

10

4

2

3

O/A
Pos

10
37
33

13

39
24
30
20
49
67

50
34

12
27

18

14



Car Cls

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
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Crew

Martin Peters/ John Gaskin

Adam Huggon/ Alex Benn

Larry Carter / Max Coates

Max Redpath / Callum Redpath
Mark Thompson/ Hannah Thompson
lan Horn/ Rachael Horn

Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray
Darren Grimston / Richard Ross

lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

Chris Myres/ James Dixon

Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn

Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller

David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan
David Mclachlan / Adam Mclachlan
James Lightfoot/ William Lightfoot

James Constantine/ Oliver
Constantine

4 David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness

Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood

1
8:13
7:47
8:18
8:38
7:48
8:41
7:47
8:01
7:51
7:41
7:48
8:52
7:53
8:42
8:14

12:12
7:50
8:16
7:47
8:34

7:48
8:13

2
7:56
7:36
8:04
7:46
7:26
8:01
7:19
7:56
7:34
7:16
7:26
8:28
7:29
7:56
7:52

30:00
7:32
7:54
7:28
8:13

7:38
7:39

3
8:47
12:12
9:02
8:33
8:22
12:12
8:06
8:47
8:38
8:09
8:24
9:09
8:31
12:12
9:02
30:00
8:22
8:31
8:18
9:08

8:32
8:42

4
8:42
8:33
8:53
8:24
8:23

30:00
8:06
8:35
8:20
8:07
8:24
9:03
8:15
8:50
8:41

30:00
8:25
8:21
8:21
9:07

8:28
8:32

5
8:21
8:45
8:32
8:16
8:17
8:37
7:55
8:37
8:08
8:15
8:20
8:58
8:13
8:38
8:30
8:34
8:05
8:08
8:03
8:43

8:13
8:20

8:11

8:22
8:04
8:16
8:24
7:42
8:23
7:55
8:.01
8:10
8:34
8:02
8:33
8:09

7:53
8:03
7:59
8:31

8:09
8:09

6:58

7:13
6:58
6:46
7:05
6:51
7:14
6:57
6:55
6:57
7:39
6:55
7:26
7:02

6:59
7:03
6:36
7:19

7:04
7:01

8 Penalty

6:47

6:55
6:43
6:44
6:59
6:23
6:59
6:38
6:42
6:44
7:26
6:33
7:03
6:45

6:39
6:40
6:30

6:44
8:47

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
1:03:55 4 41
Retired
1:05:19 46
1:03:22 38
1:02:02 7 31
1:29:59 11 69
1:00:09 1 15
1:04:32 3 44
1:02:01 7 29
1:01:06 4 22
1:02:13 7 32
1:08:09 12 58
1:01:51 5 28
1:09:20 16 59
1:04:15 9 43
Steering Column Snap
1:01:45 3 26
1:02:56 9 36
1:01:02 3 21
Retired
1:02:36 35
1:05:23 47



Car Cls

66

67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1
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Crew

John Nicholson/ Neil Alexander
MacDonald

Martin Cockerill / Dave Mortimer
Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson
James Brown/ Martin Bradshaw
Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle

Steven Davies / Andrew Hancill
Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott

James Orton/ Harry Forrest

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Chris Rock/ Phil Rock

Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska
David Marshall/ Rhiannon Phillips
George Scott/ Peter Spencer
Wattie Warwick/ Richard Stewart
Kyle Wilson/ Ben Wild

Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell
Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill

Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English
Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes

Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger
Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

9:33

9:22
8:24
8:55
7:44
8:12
8:30
8:19
8:48
10:09
9:05
7:24
8:41
8:33
8:32
8:19
9:24
8:36
8:39
8:09
8:09

8:40

8:31
8:31
9:21
7:20
7:39
7:54
7:52
8:24
9:13
8:36
7:10
8:22
8:06
8:05
8:01
9:08
8:04
8:21
7:48
8:18

9:46

9:34
8:50
9:21
8:14
8:38
8:52
8:50
9:02
10:20
9:02
8:02
9:06
9:27
8:59
8:55
9:57
8:57
9:01
8:35
8:51

9:36

9:19
8:45
9:07
8:11
8:33
9:07
11:00
9:17
10:26
8:49
7:58
8:47
8:56
8:51
8:57
9:52
9:07
8:59
8:52
8:58

9:28

9:33
8:35
9:00
8:10
8:20
9:56
8:27
8:59
9:58
8:48
7:44
8:56
8:36
12:12
8:41
9:32
8:38
8:45
8:29
8:31

9:31

9:14
8:24
8:30
7:59
8:17
8:39
8:30
8:52
9:55
8:29
7:35
8:44
8:42

8:37
9:17
30:00
8:39
8:11
8:14

8:33

9:30
7:25
7:39
6:56
7:08
7:43
7:03
8:07
8:47
7:48
6:27
7:54
7:35

8:40
8:01
7:18
7:28
7:09
7:06

8 Penalty
8:13

8:04
7:06
7:41
6:37
6:48
7:10
7:05
7:54
8:15
7:25
6:15
7:12
7:14

7:47
7:34
6:48
7:09
6:55
6:39

Total
1:13:20

1:13:07
1:06:00
1:09:34
1:01:11
1:03:35
1:07:51
1:07:06
1:09:23
1:17:03
1:08:02

58:35
1:07:42
1:07:09

Suspension

1:07:57
1:12:45
1:27:28
1:07:01
1:04:08
1:04:46

Cls
Pos

19
12
14

10
15

17

13

11

14

18

15

12
11

O/A
Pos

64

63
48
61
25
40
55
52
60
65
57

54
53

56
62
68
51
42
45



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class 1

26
30
51
66
76

e

Class 2

50
41
60
44
46
65
85
74
82
32
49

N DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DNDDN

Class 3

19

3

R Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

@:’;’,q\‘:@
4: Final Individual Times in Class Order to FTC 8
0g ¢ C

Cils OIA
Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine 7:38 7:14 8:.07 8:07 755 7:47 6:38 6:32 59:58 1 13
Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis 7:46 7:30 8:19 8:14 8:04 7:48 6:42 6:29 1:00:52 2 20
Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray 8:01 7556 8:47 8:35 8:37 8:23 7:14 6:59 1:04:32 3 44
John Nicholson/ Neil Alexander MacDonald 9:33 8:40 9:46 9:36 9:28 9:31 8:33 8:13 1:13:20 4 64
Chris Rock/ Phil Rock 10:09 9:13 10:20 10:26 9:58 9:55 8:47 8:15 1:17:03 5 65
Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall 7:47 7:19 8:.06 806 755 7:42 6:51 6:23 1:00:09 1 15
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker 7:48 7:25 8:23 8:10 7:56 7:47 6:38 6:29 1:00:36 2 18
Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan 7:50 7:32 8:22 8:25 8:.05 7:53 6:59 6:39 1:01:45 3 26
Martin Peters/ John Gaskin 8:13 7:56 8:47 8:42 8:21 8:11 6:58 6:47 1:03:55 4 41
Larry Carter / Max Coates 8:18 8:04 9:02 8:53 8:32 8:22 7:13 6:55 1:05:19 5 46
Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood 8:13 7:39 8:42 8:32 820 8:09 7:.01 8:47 1:05:23 6 47
Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes 8:39 8:21 9:01 8:59 8:45 8:39 7:28 7:09 1:07:01 7 51
James Orton/ Harry Forrest 8:19 7:52 8:50 11:00 8:27 8:30 7:03 7:05 1:07:06 8 52
Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell 8:19 8:01 8:55 857 8:41 8:37 8:40 7:47 1:.07:57 9 56
Ben Wilkinson / Andrew Wilkinson 7:43 7:14 12:12 30:00 7:51 7:44 6:35 6:21 1:25:140 10 67
lan Horn/ Rachael Horn 8:41 8:01 12:12 30:00 8:37 8:24 7:05 6:59 1:29:59 11 69
Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn Dykes 737 7:09 752 750 7:50 7:38 6:25 6:11 58:32 1 6
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Car Cls

78
62
38
56
29
48
35
61
71
87
68
31
80
73
57
75
83
67
16
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Class 4

18
21
43
53

A A D b

Crew

David Marshall/ Rhiannon Phillips
James Lightfoot/ William Lightfoot
Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton
Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd

Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side

Mark Thompson/ Hannah Thompson
Andrew Plunkett/ Liam Charlton
David Mclachlan / Adam Mclachlan
Steven Davies / Andrew Hancill
Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson
Wattie Warwick/ Richard Stewart
Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill

Martin Cockerill / Dave Mortimer

Patrick O Donovan/ Sam Clennell

Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
Alan Gardiner/ Lorn MacFadyen
James Russell/ Mark Russell

lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

1
7:24
7:47
7:47
7:53
7:55
7:48
7:46
8:16
8:12
8:09
8:24
7:53
8:33
8:30
8:42
8:48
9:24
9:22

30:00

7:14
7:32
7:38
741

2
7:10
7:28
7:27
7:29
7:39
7:26
7:29
7:54
7:39
8:18
8:31
7:31
8:06
7:54
7:56
8:24
9:08
8:31
7:14

7:07
7:08
7:17
7:16

3
8:02
8:18
8:22
8:31
8:31
8:22
8:21
8:31
8:38
8:51
8:50
8:33
9:27
8:52

12:12
9:02
9:57
9:34
8:05

7:52
7:58
8:08
8:09

4

7:58
8:21
8:26
8:15
8:26
8:23
8:15
8:21
8:33
8:58
8:45
8:31
8:56
9:07
8:50
9:17
9:52
9:19
7:48

7:58
7:57
8:06
8:07

5
7:44
8:03
8:09
8:13
8:03
8:17
8:25
8:08
8:20
8:31
8:35
8:17
8:36
9:56
8:38
8:59
9:32
9:33
7:44

7:51
7:56
8:04
8:15

6
7:35
7:59
8:05
8:02
7:54
8:16
8:02
8:03
8:17
8:14
8:24

12:12
8:42
8:39
8:33
8:52
9:17
9:14
7:37

7:45
7:40
7:46
8:01

7
6:27
6:36
6:56
6:55
6:53
6:46
7:20
7:03
7:08
7:06
7:25
6:49
7:35
7:43
7:26
8:07
8:01
9:30
6:29

6:30
6:39
6:36
6:55

8 Penalty

6:15
6:30
6:38
6:33
6:40
6:44
6:52
6:40
6:48
6:39
7:06
6:31
7:14
7:10
7:03
7:54
7:34
8:04
6:02

6:22
6:33
6:24
6:42

58:35
1:01:02
1:01:50
1:01:51
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:30
1:02:56
1:03:35
1:04:46
1:06:00
1:06:17
1:07:09
1:07:51
1:09:20
1:09:23
1:12:45
1:13:07
1:20:59

58:39
59:23
59:59
1:01:06

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

2

© 00 N o o b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

A WO DN PP

7
21
27
28
30
31
34
36
40
45
48
49
53
55
59
60
62
63
66

10
14
22



Car Cls

28
70
52
23
64
22
27
86
77
69
84
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Class 5

20
12
37
14

15
54
47
58
34
79
55
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Cls OIA

Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Chris Thompson / Mark Mason 7:31 714 8:11 8:10 8:40 8:06 6:46 6:31 1:01:09 5 24
Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle 744 7:20 8:14 8:11 8:10 7:59 6:56 6:37 1:.01:11 6 25
Darren Grimston / Richard Ross 751 7:34 8:38 8:20 8:08 7:55 6:57 6:38 1:02:01 7 29
John Stone/ Alex Stone 7:57 7:42 8:19 8:17 8:16 8:01 7:01 6:46 1:02:19 8 33
David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness 7:48 7:38 8:32 8:28 8:13 8:09 7:04 6:44 1:02:36 9 35
Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes 7:32 11:06 8:02 8:00 7:47 7:41 6:33 6:19 1:03:00 10 37
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Mather 8:08 7:47 8:35 8:31 8:24 8:.02 7:03 6:58 1:03:28 11 39
Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger 8:09 748 8:35 852 829 8:11 7:09 6:55 1:.04.08 12 42
Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska 9:05 8:36 9:02 8:49 8:48 8:29 7:48 7:25 1:.08:02 13 57
James Brown/ Martin Bradshaw 855 9:21 9:21 9:07 9:00 8:30 7:39 7:41 1:09:34 14 61
Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English 8:36 8:04 8:57 9:07 8:38 30:00 7:18 6:48 1:27:28 15 68
Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson 7:33 7:09 7:58 8:12 7:46 7:38 6:33 6:21 59:10 1 9
Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand 7:43 7:24 801 758 757 7:44 6:41 6:22 59:50 2 11
Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson 7:30 7:15 8:17 8:03 7:50 7:58 6:38 6:25 59:56 3 12
Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet 7146 724 8:16 8:01 7:58 7:50 6:47 6:29 1:00:31 4 17
Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall 7:39 7:25 8:14 8:.08 8:22 7:43 6:39 6:33 1:00:43 5 19
Martin Farrar / Andy Ward 751 7:25 8:04 8:.05 8:13 7:48 6:58 6:43 1:01:.07 6 23
Chris Myres/ James Dixon 7:48 7:26 8:24 8:24 820 8:10 6:57 6:44 1:02:13 7 32
Max Redpath / Callum Redpath 8:38 7:46 8:33 8:24 8:16 8:04 6:58 6:43 1:03:22 8 38
Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller 8:14 7:52 9:02 8:41 8:30 8:09 7:02 6:45 1:04:15 9 43
Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott 8:13 7:55 8:54 11:22 8:16 8:09 6:53 6:35 1:06:17 10 50
George Scott/ Peter Spencer 841 8:22 9:06 8:47 856 8:44 7:54 712 1:.07:42 11 54
Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn 8:52 8:228 9:09 9:03 8:58 8:34 7:39 7:26 1:08:09 12 58



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class 6
3 6 Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer 6:59 6:35 7:16 7:16 7:07 6:58 5:53 5:48 53:52 1 1
2 6 Kevin Procter / lan Windress 7:01 6:42 7:28 7:22 7:12 7:03 6:09 5:54 54:51 2 2
5 6 Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum Spoors 714 6:44 7T7:25 7:26 7:13 7:09 6:04 555 55:10 3 3
1 6 Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew Whiteley 7:22 6:48 7:28 7:31 7:17 7:04 558 6:21 55:49 4 4
4 6 David White/ Paula Hannan 7:23 7:09 752 754 7:39 7:28 6:21 6:39 58:25 5 5
11 6 Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman 8:05 7:07 8:24 7:59 8:13 7:41 6:20 6:32 1:00:21 6 16

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

A R O N W

19
78
18
20
21
12
37
26
43
50
11
14
41

30

égu, Y

W 2,
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SN Final
$\4

Cls Crew
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Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer
Kevin Procter / lan Windress
Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum Spoors
Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew Whiteley
David White/ Paula Hannan
Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn Dykes
David Marshall/ Rhiannon Phillips
Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson

Alan Gardiner/ Lorn MacFadyen
Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand

Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson

Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine

James Russell/ Mark Russell
Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall
Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman

Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall
Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis

Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta WRC
Ford Fiesta
Hyundai i20 r5
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5
Renault Clio Maxi
Honda Civic Type R FN2
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk1
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Opel Adam R2
Subaru Impreza

Vauxhall Nova

Total

53:52
54:51
55:10
55:49
58:25
58:32
58:35
58:39
59:10
59:23
59:50
59:56
59:58
59:59
1:00:09
1:00:21
1:00:31
1:00:36
1:00:43
1:00:52

1
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Penalty Pos Pos
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Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024
In Position Order to FTC 8

Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:59
+1:18
+1:57
+4:33
+4:40
+4:43
+4:47
+5:18
+5:31
+5:58
+6:04
+6:06
+6:07
+6:17
+6:29
+6:39
+6:44
+6:51
+7:00

+0:59
+0:19
+0:39
+2:36
+0:07
+0:03
+0:04
+0:31
+0:13
+0:27
+0:06
+0:02
+0:01
+0:10
+0:12
+0:10
+0:05
+0:07
+0:09
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Car Cls Crew

62
53
15
28
70
60
38
56
52
29
48
54
23
35
64
61
22
47
27
71
44
86
58
51

3
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James Lightfoot/ William Lightfoot
lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle

Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan
Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton
Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd

Darren Grimston / Richard Ross
Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side

Mark Thompson/ Hannah Thompson
Chris Myres/ James Dixon

John Stone/ Alex Stone

Andrew Plunkett/ Liam Charlton
David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness
David Mclachlan / Adam Mclachlan
Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes

Max Redpath / Callum Redpath
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Mather
Steven Davies / Andrew Hancill
Martin Peters/ John Gaskin

Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger
Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

Car

Ford Fiesta R2T

Ford Escort Mk 11
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Proton Compact

Ford RS1800

Ford Escort MK2

BMW 325i E30

Ford Escort Historic RS
Peugeot 206

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2 historic
Mini Mini Cooper S
Renault Clio RS2000
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus
Renault Clio 197 RS
Citroen Saxo

BMW E46

Subaru Impreza

Vauxhall Nova

Total

1:01:02
1:01:06
1:01:07
1:01:09
1:01:11
1:01:45
1:01:50
1:01:51
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:13
1:02:19
1:02:30
1:02:36
1:02:56
1:03:00
1:03:22
1:03:28
1:03:35
1:03:55
1:04:08
1:04:15
1:04:32

3
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Penalty Pos Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+7:10
+7:14
+7:15
+7:17
+7:19
+7:53
+7:58
+7:59
+8:09
+8:09
+8:10
+8:21
+8:27
+8:38
+8:44
+9:04
+9:08
+9:30
+9:36
+9:43
+10:03
+10:16
+10:23
+10:40

+0:10
+0:04
+0:01
+0:02
+0:02
+0:34
+0:05
+0:01
+0:10

+0:01
+0:11
+0:06
+0:11
+0:06
+0:20
+0:04
+0:22
+0:06
+0:07
+0:20
+0:13
+0:07
+0:17



Car Cls Crew

87
46
65
68
31
34
85
74
80
79
73
82
77
55
57
75
69
83
67
66
76
16
32
84

3
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Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Larry Carter / Max Coates

Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood

Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson
Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott

Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes

James Orton/ Harry Forrest

Wattie Warwick/ Richard Stewart
George Scott/ Peter Spencer

Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott

Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell

Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska

Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

James Brown/ Martin Bradshaw
Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill

Martin Cockerill / Dave Mortimer

John Nicholson/ Neil Alexander MacDonald

Chris Rock/ Phil Rock
Patrick O Donovan/ Sam Clennell
Ben Wilkinson / Andrew Wilkinson

Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English

Car

Vauxhall Astra GTE
Peugeot 206

Ford Puma

Renault Clio

Renault Clio 172 cup
Subaru Impreza

VW Lupo

Peugeot 106 Cup car
Peugeot 206 GTI
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Talbot Sunbeam
Proton Satria

Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort mk2
BMW Compact

Ford Escort Mk2
Austin Mini

Austin Mini Cooper S
Ford Escort mk2
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Mini Cooper S

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:04:46
1:05:19
1:05:23
1:06:00
1:06:17
1:06:17
1:07:01
1:07:06
1:07:09
1:07:42
1:07:51
1:07:57
1:08:02
1:08:09
1:09:20
1:09:23
1:09:34
1:12:45
1:13:07
1:13:20
1:17:03
1:20:59
1:25:40
1:27:28

11

12
13
10

14
11
15

13
12
16
17
14
18
19

20
10
15

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

+10:54
+11:27
+11:31
+12:08
+12:25
+12:25
+13:09
+13:14
+13:17
+13:50
+13:59
+14:05
+14:10
+14:17
+15:28
+15:31
+15:42
+18:53
+19:15
+19:28
+23:11
+27:07
+31:48
+33:36

+0:14
+0:33
+0:04
+0:37
+0:17

+0:44
+0:05
+0:03
+0:33
+0:09
+0:06
+0:05
+0:07
+1:11
+0:03
+0:11
+3:11
+0:22
+0:13
+3:43
+3:56
+4:41
+1:48



Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead

49 2 lan Horn/ Rachael Horn Vauxhall Nova Gte 1:29:59 11 69 +36:07 +2:31

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Cls Crew

(o]

Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew Whiteley
Kevin Procter / lan Windress

Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer
David White/ Paula Hannan

Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum Spoors
Mike English/ Lewis English
Edwardo Todd/ Andy Brown

Mark Holmes/ Jonathan L Cragg
Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall

Nigel Worswick/ Rachael Barker-Vaizey
Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman

Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand

Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet
Martin Farrar / Andy Ward

Patrick O Donovan/ Sam Clennell
Geoff Wright/ Ross Drake

Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn Dykes
Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson

Alan Gardiner/ Lorn MacFadyen
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Overall Results

Car

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta WRC
Ford Fiesta R5
Hyundai i20 r5
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Darrian T9

Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru Impreza
Ford S2000T
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort mk2
Ford Fiesta S2000
Ford Escort
Renault Clio Maxi
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk1

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

55:49 4 4
54:51 2 2
53:52 1 1
58:25 5 5
55:10 3 3
42:01

1:17:21

23:12

1:00:43 5 19
31:35
1:00:21
59:50
1:00:31 17
1:01:07 23
1:20:59 20 66
30:55
58:39
58:32
59:10
59:23

16
11

o A~ N O
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Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

to FTC 8
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Car Cls Crew

22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

4
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Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes

John Stone/ Alex Stone

Nicky Cowperthwaite / Helen Hall
Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Mather
Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side
Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis
Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson
Ben Wilkinson / Andrew Wilkinson
Bobby Macdonald/ Martin Maccabe
Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott
Andrew Plunkett/ Liam Charlton
Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson

Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton

Cole Hastings/ Mark Roberts

Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Stuart Newby/ Ashley Young
James Russell/ Mark Russell
Martin Peters/ John Gaskin

Adam Huggon/ Alex Benn

Larry Carter / Max Coates

Max Redpath / Callum Redpath

Car

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Opel Corsa
Vauxhall Corsa

Total

1:03:00
1:02:19
31:55
59:58

Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus 1:03:28

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Historic RS
Vauxhall Nova

Renault Clio 172 cup
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mk2 historic
Mitsubishi EVO 9

Ford RS1800

Subaru Impreza

Opel Adam R2

Opel Adam R2

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Citroen Saxo

MK11 Escort

Peugeot 206

Subaru Impreza

1:01:09
1:02:01
1:00:52
1.06:17
1:25:40
17:10
1:06:17
1:02:30
59:56
1:01:50
36:14
1:34:23
1:00:36
58:49
59:59
1:03:55
44:53
1:05:19
1:03:22

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

10
8

11

13
10

10

37
33

13
39
24
30
20
49
67

50
34
12
27

18

14
41

46
38



Car Cls Crew

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

3
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Mark Thompson/ Hannah Thompson
lan Horn/ Rachael Horn

Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray
Darren Grimston / Richard Ross

lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

Chris Myres/ James Dixon

Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn

Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith
Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller

David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan
David Mclachlan / Adam Mclachlan
James Lightfoot/ William Lightfoot

James Constantine/ Oliver Constantine

David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness
Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood

Car

Peugeot 206
Vauxhall Nova Gte
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
BMW 325i E30

Ford Escort Mk 11
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS2000
Subaru Impreza
MG ZR

Proton Compact
Renault Clio RS2000
Ford Fiesta R2T
Suzuki Swift

Mini Mini Cooper S

Ford Puma

John Nicholson/ Neil Alexander MacDonald Austin Mini

Martin Cockerill / Dave Mortimer
Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson
James Brown/ Martin Bradshaw
Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle

Steven Davies / Andrew Hancill

Ford Escort Mk2
Renault Clio

Ford Escort mk2
Ford Escort

Renault Clio 197 RS

Total

1:02:02
1:29:59
1:00:09
1:04:32
1:02:01
1:01:06
1:02:13
1:08:09
1:01:51
1:09:20
1:04:15
1:50:46
1:01:45
1:02:56
1:01:02

59:35
1:02:36
1:05:23
1:13:20
1:13:07
1:06:00
1:09:34
1:01:11
1:03:35

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

7
11

N DN W e

12
5
16
9

19
12
14

10

31
69
15
44
29
22
32
58
28
59
43

26
36
21

35
47
64
63
48
61
25
40



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
73 3 Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott Talbot Sunbeam 1:0751 15 55
74 2 James Orton/ Harry Forrest Peugeot 106 Cup car 1:07:06 8 52
75 3 lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton Ford Escort Mk2 1:09:23 17 60
76 1 Chris Rock/ Phil Rock Austin Mini Cooper S 1:17:03 5 65
77 4 Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 1.08:02 13 57
78 3 David Marshall/ Rhiannon Phillips Honda Civic Type RFN2  58:35 2 7
79 5 George Scott/ Peter Spencer Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:.07:42 11 54
80 3 Wattie Warwick/ Richard Stewart Peugeot 206 GTI 1.07:09 14 53
81 4 Kyle Wilson/ Ben Wild BMW Mini Cooper S 46:39
82 2 Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell Proton Satria 1:07:57 9 56
83 3 Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill BMW Compact 1:12:45 18 62
84 4 Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English Mini Cooper S 1:27:28 15 68
85 2 Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes VW Lupo 1.07:01 7 51
86 4 Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger BMW E46 1:04:08 12 42
87 3 Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth Vauxhall Astra GTE 1:04:46 11 45

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew
Class 1

26
30
51
66
76

Class

50
41
60
44
46
65
85
74
82
32
49

1
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Class 3

19

3

Mark Constantine/ Andrew Constantine
Andrew fawcett/ Chris Purvis

Stew Dockray/ Andy Dockray

John Nicholson/ Neil Alexander MacDonald
Chris Rock/ Phil Rock

Daniel Poole/ Laura Marshall
Tom Constantine/ Tony Walker
Jack Hall/ Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan
Martin Peters/ John Gaskin

Larry Carter / Max Coates

Adam Hanner/ Wayne Wood

Phil Chicken / Brian Jukes

James Orton/ Harry Forrest
Stephen Skelton/ Ben Haliwell
Ben Wilkinson / Andrew Wilkinson
lan Horn/ Rachael Horn

Alistair Hutchinson/ Stjohn Dykes

Overall Results

Car

Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Austin Mini

Austin Mini Cooper S

Vauxhall Corsa
Opel Adam R2
Proton Compact
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 206

Ford Puma

VW Lupo

Peugeot 106 Cup car
Proton Satria
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Vauxhall Nova Gte

Renault Clio Maxi

Total

59:58
1:00:52
1:04:32
1:13:20
1:17:03

1:00:09
1:00:36
1:01:45
1:03:55
1:05:19
1:05:23
1:07:01
1:07:06
1:07:57
1:25:40
1:29:59

58:32

In Class Order

Cils OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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13
20
44
64
65

15
18
26
41
46
47
51
52
56
67
69

to FTC 8
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Car Cls Crew

78
62
38
56
29
48
35
61
71
87
68
31
80
73
57
75
83
67
16

Class

18
21
43
53

3
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David Marshall/ Rhiannon Phillips
James Lightfoot/ William Lightfoot
Nick Kitching / Stuart Boynton
Gregg Lithgow/ Alan Todd

Ricky Wheeler / Andrew Side

Mark Thompson/ Hannah Thompson
Andrew Plunkett/ Liam Charlton
David Mclachlan / Adam Mclachlan
Steven Davies / Andrew Hancill
Matthew Walker/ Graham Hepworth
Mick Quinn/ Dave Jackson

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson
Wattie Warwick/ Richard Stewart
Colin Irving/ Dylan Scott

Andrew Smith/ Georgina Smith

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Roger Burkill/ Adam Burkill

Martin Cockerill / Dave Mortimer

Patrick O Donovan/ Sam Clennell

Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
Alan Gardiner/ Lorn MacFadyen
James Russell/ Mark Russell

lan Holt/ Dan Briggs

Car

Honda Civic Type R FN2
Ford Fiesta R2T

Ford RS1800

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort Historic RS
Peugeot 206

Ford Escort Mk2 historic
Renault Clio RS2000
Renault Clio 197 RS
Vauxhall Astra GTE
Renault Clio

Renault Clio 172 cup
Peugeot 206 GTI

Talbot Sunbeam

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort Mk2

BMW Compact

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort mk2

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk Il

Total

58:35
1:01:02
1:01:50
1:01:51
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:30
1:02:56
1:03:35
1:04:46
1:06:00
1:06:17
1:07:09
1:07:51
1:09:20
1:09:23
1:12:45
1:13:07
1:20:59

58:39
59:23
59:59
1:01:06

Cls OIA

2
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Penalty Pos Pos

7
21
27
28
30
31
34
36
40
45
48
49
53
55
59
60
62
63
66

10
14
22



Car Cls Crew

28
70
52
23
64
22
27
86
77
69
84

Class

20
12
37
14

9
15
54
47
58
34
79
55

4
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Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Adam Holt/ Phil Boyle

Darren Grimston / Richard Ross
John Stone/ Alex Stone

David Ellis/ Abbie McGuinness
Dane Walker/ Dave Boyes
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Mather
Harry Raylor / Kieran Ledger

Ray Barnes/ Ula Budzynska
James Brown/ Martin Bradshaw

Oliver Waggett/ Jordan English

Pete Gibson/ Chloe Gibson
Lee Hastings/ Craig mckeand
Darren Wilson/ Jamie Wilson
Paul Walker/ Jonathon Bennet
Joe McKeand/ Sarah Hall
Martin Farrar / Andy Ward
Chris Myres/ James Dixon
Max Redpath / Callum Redpath
Daniel Sadler / Russel Waller
Garry Salmon/ Warren Scott
George Scott/ Peter Spencer
Paul Wild/ Mark Sherburn

Car

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

BMW 325i E30

Ford Escort

Mini Mini Cooper S
Ford Escort Mk2
Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus
BMW E46

Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Ford Escort mk2

Mini Cooper S

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Subaru Impreza

Total

1:01:09
1:01:11
1:02:01
1:02:19
1:02:36
1:03:00
1:03:28
1:04:08
1:08:02
1:09:34
1:27:28

59:10

59:50

59:56
1:00:31
1:00:43
1:01:07
1:02:13
1:03:22
1:04:15
1:06:17
1:07:42
1:08:09

5
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Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

24
25
29
33
35
37
39
42
57
61
68

11
12
17
19
23
32
38
43
50
54
58



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class 6

3 6 Joe Cunningham/ Joshua Beer Ford Fiesta WRC 53:52 1 1

2 6 Kevin Procter / lan Windress Ford Fiesta 54:51 2 2

5 6 Ollie O'Donnovan/ Callum Spoors Hyundai i20 r5 55:10 3 3

1 6 Elliot Payne/ Liam Andrew Whiteley Ford Fiesta Rally2 55:49 4 4

4 6 David White/ Paula Hannan Ford Fiesta R5 58:25 5 5

11 6 Tarik Minott/ Neil Colman Ford Fiesta Rally2 1:00:21 6 16

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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SIS Final Position on each Stage to FTC 8

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

722 18 707 18 752 4 754 16 744 16 7:37 19 6:25 22 6:19
4 723 21 708 19 752 17 755 78 744 19 738 78 6:27 1 6:21
78 724 4 709 8 755 21 757 20 746 20 7:38 16 6:29 20 6:21
37 7:30 19 709 20 758 12 758 22 747 42 739 18 6:30 32 6:21
28 731 20 7:09 21 758 18 758 19 750 21 740 20 6:33 12 6:22
21 732 78 710 10 800 78 758 37 750 11 741 22 6:33 18 6:22
22 732 16 714 12 801 11 759 42 750 22 741 32 6:35 50 6:23
20 733 26 7:14 17 801 22 800 18 751 50 742 43 6:36 43 6:24
19 737 28 714 22 802 14 801 32 751 9 743 62 6:36 37 6:25
24 738 32 7:14 78 802 37 803 26 755 12 744 26 6:38 14 6:29
26 738 37 T7:15 15 804 15 805 50 755 32 744 37 6:38 30 6:29
43 7:38 10 7:16 16 805 43 806 21 756 18 745 41 6:38 41 6:29
7:39 53 7:16 50 806 50 806 41 756 43 746 9 6:39 62 6:30

1 6:59 3 6:35 3 7:16 3 7:16 3 7:.07 3 6:58 3 553 3 5:48
2 701 2 642 5 725 2 722 2 712 2 703 1 558 2 554
3 7:14 5 644 1 7:28 5 7:26 5 7:13 1 7:04 5 6:04 5 555
4 18 714 1 648 2 728 1 731 1 717 5 7:09 2 609 16 6:02
5 6 718 6 703 6 748 16 748 4 739 4 728 11 620 19 6:11
6 722 11 7:.07 4 752 19 750 6 740 78 7:35 4 6:21 78 6:15
7
8
9
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

53
17
42
12
32
70
14
30
35
38
45
50
62
41
48
54
64
60
15
52
31
56
29

7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:53
7:55

17
43
50
70
42
12
14

9
15
41
48
54
38
62
35
56
30
39
31
60
52
45
24

7:17
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:37

26
43
42
53
28
39

9
70
14
37
62
23
30
24
35
38
48
60
41
11
54

7
29

Stage 4
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

Time Car

8:07
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:31

26
42
53

9
28
41
70
20
30
35
56

-
23
24
52
61
62
10
48
a7
54
60
29

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car

8:07
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26

12
14
29
62
30
43
60
52
61
38
70
11
15
56
64
53
23
34
47
31
48
54
65

7:57
7:58
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:20
8:20

26
41
15
30
14

7
60
29
52
37
62
70
23
53
27
35
56
61
47
38
28
34
58

7:47
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:58
7:59
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:09
8:09

21
12
30

7
28
48
14
31
50
29
34
53
56
38
70
52
54
15
44
47
60
23
65

Stage 8

Time Car

6:39
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:01

28
31
11
26

9
21
56
34
70
38
52

4
60
87
29
61
53
15
47
48
54
64
58

Time
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:45



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

40
10
23
51
11
27
86
87
71
34
44
65
58
61
46
74
82

E
39
68
73
33
81

7:55
7:56
7:57
8:01
8:05
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:30
8:32
8:32

64
29
65
71
23

7
47
27
86
58
74
61
73

8
34
44
51
57
40
49
82
46
84

7:38
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:56
7:58
8:01
8:01
8:04
8:04

56
61
64
31
47
27
86
52
71
65
44
51
68
74
87
73
34
82
84
81
85
46
58

Stage 4
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

Time Car

8:31
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:38
8:38
8:42
8:47
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:02

38
64
27
31
65
45
71
51
58
44
68
79
77
57
81
86
46
80
82
87
85
55
63

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Time Car Time Car Time Car

8:26
8:28
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:35
8:41
8:42
8:45
8:47
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:03
9:07

71
44

9
27
35
74
86
58
87
46
59
68
80
49
51
57
84
28
82
63
45
85
77

8:20
8:21
8:22
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:43
8:45
8:45
8:48

64
65
54
44
86
87
48
71
46
51
49
68
77
69
74
63
57
55
82
73
85
80
79

8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:37
8:39
8:39
8:42
8:44

58
27
61
74
64
49
87
71
86
46
51
84
63
35
68
57
85
80
55
69
73
77
79

Stage 8

Time Car

7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:13
7:14
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:35
7:39
7:39
7:43
7:48
7:54

23
44
71
84
35
46
86
27
49
51
57
74
68
85
73
79
80
77
55
83
69
82
75

Time
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:52
6:55
6:55
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:25
7:26
7:34
7:41
7:47
7:54



Posn
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Stage 1

Car
80
63
84
47
85
49
79
57
75
55
69
77
67
83
66
76
59
16

Stage 2

Time Car

8:33
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:48
8:52
8:55
9:05
9:22
9:24
9:33
10:09
12:12
30:00

81
80
63
87
85
79
75
55
67
68
77
33
66
83
76
69
22
59

Stage 3

Stage 4
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

Stage 5

Stage 6

Stage 7

Stage 8

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

8:05
8:06
8:13
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:24
8:28
8:31
8:31
8:36
8:38
8:40
9:08
9:13
9:21
11:06
30:00

75
77
79
63
55
69
80
67
66
83
76
40
32
45
49
57
59

9:02
9:02
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:21
9:27
9:34
9:46
9:57
10:20
12:06
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
30:00

69
73
84
75
67
66
83
76
74
34

6
39
40
32
49
59

9:07
9:07
9:07
9:17
9:19
9:36
9:52
10:26
11:00
11:22
12:12
12:12
12:12
30:00
30:00
30:00

79
55
75
69
66
83
67
73
76
40
81

-

8:56
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:28
9:32
9:33
9:56
9:58
12:12
12:12
30:00

75
67
83
66
76
31
40
84

8:52
9:14
9:17
9:31
9:55
12:12
30:00
30:00

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT

83
75
66
82
76
67
40
42

8:01
8:07
8:33
8:40
8:47
9:30
12:00
12:00

67
66
76
65

Time
8:04
8:13
8:15
8:47
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Posn

© 00 N o o0~ W DN P

el el i e e N e e e =
© O N O O N W N R O

Stage 1

Car
3

2

5
18

78
37
28
21
22
20
19
24
26
43

Stage 2
6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Time Car

6:59
7:01
7:14
7:14
7:18
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:38
7:39

D = 01N W

18

78
21
20
28
37
19
26
43
32
53
17

Time
13:34
13:43
13:58
14:10
14:21
14:21
14:32
14:34
14:40
14:42
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:52
14:55
14:57
14:57
14:59
15:04

Stage 3
6.10 miles
Car Time
3 20:50
2 2111
5 21.23
1 21:38
6 22:09
18 22:13
4 2224
78 22:36
19 22:38
21 22:38
20 22:40
28 22:56
26 22:59
17  23:00
37 2302
43 23:03
53 23:06
12 23:08
8 2312

Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

Final Position after each Stage
Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles  6.00 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
28:06 3 3513 3 42111 3 4804 3 5352
28:33 2 3545 2 42:48 2 4857 2 5451
2849 5 3602 5 4311 5 49115 5 5510
2909 1 3626 1 4330 1 4928 1 5549

18 30:11 4 3757 4 4525 4 5146 4 5825
4 30:18 18 38:02 18 4547 18 52:17 19 58:32
19 3028 19 3818 78 4553 78 52:20 78 58:35
78 30:34 78 38:18 19 4556 19 52:21 18 58:39
21 30:35 21 3831 21 46:11 20 52149 20 59:10
20 30:52 20 38:38 20 46:16 21 52:50 21 59:23
17 3055 37 3855 12 46:47 26 53:26 12 59:50
37 31:05 26 39:01 26 46:48 12 53:28 37 59:56
12 31:.06 12 39:.03 42 46:49 37 53:31 26 59:58
26 31:06 42 39:10 37 46:53 43 53:35 43 59:59
28 31:06 43 39:13 50 46:55 50 53:46 50 1:00:09
43 31:09 50 39113 43 46:59 11 53149 11 1:00:21
53 31:13 14 3925 14 47:15 14 54:.02 14 1.00:31
50 31:18 53 3928 15 47:26 41 54:.07 41 1:00:36
42 31:20 15 3938 11 4729 9 54:10 9 1:00:43

to FTC 8


https://www.rallies.info/www.northallerton-ac.co.uk/xmas
https://www.rallies.info/www.northallerton-ac.co.uk/xmas

Stage 1
6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

53
17
42
12
32
70
14
30
35
38
45
50
62
41
48
54
64
60
15
52
31
56
29

7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:53
7:55

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
42 15:.04 10 23:12 15 31:25 70 39:39 41 4729 30 54:23 30 1:00:52
70 15:04 50 23:12 9 31:26 41 39142 53 4729 15 54:24 62 1:01:.02
50 15:06 42 23:13 14 31:27 28 39146 9 47:31 53 54:24 53 1:01:.06
12 15:07 9 23:18 70 31:29 9 39148 70 47:38 62 54:32 15 1:01:07
14 15:10 70 23:18 10 31:35 11 3948 30 4741 70 54:34 28 1:01:09
10 15:12 15 23:20 11 31:35 30 3953 28 47,52 28 54:38 70 1:.01:11
11 15:12 14 23:26 41 3146 62 3957 62 4756 60 55:.06 60 1:01:45
41 15:13 62 23:33 30 31:49 38 40:11 60 48:.07 38 55:12 38 1:01:50
38 15:114 24 23:35 35 31:51 60 40:14 38 48:16 48 55:18 56 1:01:51
48 15:14 30 23:35 62 31:54 35 40:16 35 48:18 56 55:18 29 1:02:01
54 15:14 11 23:36 24 31:55 48 40:16 56 4823 29 5521 52 1:02:.01
24 15:15 35 23:36 48 31:59 56 40:21 52 48:26 52 55:23 48 1:02:02
35 15:15 38 23:36 38 32:.02 54 40:22 29 48:28 54 5529 54 1:02:13
62 15:15 41 23:36 54 32:02 23 40:31 23 48:32 23 55:33 23 1:.02:19
15 15:16 48 23:36 56 32:08 52 40:31 48 4832 35 55:38 35 1:02:30
30 15:16 54 23:38 60 32:.09 29 40:34 54 48:32 64 5552 64 1:02:36
8 15:17 60 23:44 23 3215 64 40:39 64 4848 61 56:16 61 1:02:56
56 15:22 56 23:53 52 32:23 31 4045 61 49:13 27 56:30 22 1:03:00
60 15:22 31 2357 64 32:26 61 41:10 27 49:27 65 56:36 47 1:03:22
45 1523 23 23:58 31 3228 71 4122 65 49:35 47 56:39 27 1:03:28
31 15:24 64 23:58 29 32:31 27 41:25 71 4939 22 56:41 71 1:03:35
52 15:25 39 24:.02 7 32:47 65 41:26 47 49:41 71 56:47 44 1:03:55
64 15:26 52 24:.03 27 33:.01 47 41:37 86 50:.04 44 57:.08 86 1:04:08



Stage 1
6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

40
10
23
51
11
27
86
87
71
34
44
65
58
61
46
74
82

E
39
68
73
33
81

7:55
7:56
7:57
8:01
8:05
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:30
8:32
8:32

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
29 15:34 29 24.05 61 33:.02 86 41:53 22 50:.08 86 57:13 58 1:04:15
23 15:39 71 2429 71 33:.02 51 4156 44 50:10 58 57:30 51 1:04:32
39 1550 27 2430 65 33:.06 44 41:59 51 50:19 51 57:33 87 1:04:46
71 1551 7 2431 51 3319 6 4201 58 5028 87 58:.07 46 1:05:19
65 15:52 86 24:32 47 3321 58 42:19 87 51.01 46 5824 65 1:05:23
40 1553 65 24:34 86 33:24 22 42:27 46 51:11 42 58:49 68 1:06:00
27 1555 61 24:41 44 33:38 87 42:47 68 5129 68 5854 31 1:.06:17
51 15:57 51 24:44 58 3349 46 42149 82 51:30 63 59:35 34 1:.06:17
86 15:57 44 2456 82 34:12 82 42:53 63 52:16 34 5942 85 1:.07:01
7 16:06 47 2457 87 3416 68 43:.05 80 52:20 31 59:46 74 1:07:06
58 16:06 74 25:.01 46 34:17 84 43:22 85 5224 85 59:52 80 1:07:09
34 16:08 34 2502 6 3421 80 43:38 79 52:36 80 59:55 79 1.07:42
44 16:09 58 25:08 73 3423 63 43:45 34 52149 74 1:.00.01 73 1:.07:51
61 16:10 82 25:15 81 34:27 85 4345 77 52:49 82 1:.00:10 82 1:.07:57
74 16:11 73 25:16 68 34:30 79 4352 31 5257 79 1:.00:30 77 1:08:02
82 16:20 87 25:18 22 34:40 73 4419 73 5258 77 1:.00:37 55 1:08:09
46 16:22 46 2524 84 34:44 77 44:20 74 52:58 73 1:.00:41 57 1:09:20
47 16:24 81 2536 79 3456 74 44:28 55 53:04 55 1:00:43 75 1:09:23
73 16:24 84 2537 85 3500 55 44:30 75 53:22 75 1:01:29 69 1:09:34
87 16:27 68 2545 63 3502 75 44:30 69 54:14 69 1:.01:53 83 1:12:45
81 16:37 63 2555 80 35.02 34 44:40 57 5451 57 1.02:17 67 1:13:07
57 16:38 85 26:01 75 3531 45 4453 67 55:33 67 1:05:.03 66 1:13:20
80 16:39 80 26:06 55 35:32 69 4544 66 56:34 66 1:05:07 76 1:17:03



Stage 1
6.10 miles 6.10 miles

Posn Car Time Car

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

80
63
84
47
85
49
79
57
75
55
69
77
67
83
66
76
59
16

8:33
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:48
8:52
8:55
9:05
9:22
9:24
9:33
10:09
12:12
30:00

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles

Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

84 16:40 79 26:09 77 3532 57 46:18 83 57:10 83 1:05:111 16 1:20:59

49 16142 75 26:14 74 36:01 67 46:19 76 1:00:01 76 1:08:48 32 1:25:40

63 16:47 55 26:29 45 36:08 81 46:39 16 1:08:28 16 1:14:57 84 1:27:28

68 16:55 22 26:40 39 36:14 66 47:03 7 1:10:38 7 1:17:21 49 1:29:59

85 17:00 77 26:43 34 36:24 83 4753 32 1:12:44 32 1:19:19

79 17.03 32 27:09 69 36:44 76 50:06 84 1:13:22 84 1:20:40

33 17:10 67 27:27 67 36:46 40 52:23 49 1:15:555 49 1:23:00

75 17:12 45 27:35 66 37:35 16 1:00:51 40 1:22:23 40 1:34:23

55 17:20 69 27:37 57 37:40 7 1:02:47

77 17:41 40 2759 83 3821 32 1:05.00

67 1753 66 2759 76 40:08 49 1:07:31

66 18:13 83 28:29 40 40:11 59 1:50:46

69 18:16 57 2850 16 53:07

83 18:32 49 2854 32 57:.09

22 18:38 76 29:42 49 58:54

76 19:22 16 45:19 59 1:42:12

16 37:14 59 1:12:12

59 42:12

These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class 1
2nd Class 1
3rd Class 1
1st Class 2
2nd Class 2
3rd Class 2
1st Class 3
2nd Class 3
3rd Class 3
1st Class 4
2nd Class 4
3rd Class 4
1st Class 5
2nd Class 5
3rd Class 5
1st Class 6
2nd Class 6
3rd Class 6

No

26
30
51
50
41
60
19
78
62
18
21
43
20
12
37

Crew
Joe Cunningham / Joshua Beer
Kevin Procter / lan Windress

Ollie O'Donnovan / Callum Spoors

Mark Constantine / Andrew Constantine

Andrew fawcett / Chris Purvis

Stew Dockray / Andy Dockray
Daniel Poole / Laura Marshall

Tom Constantine / Tony Walker
Jack Hall / Charlotte Ruth Mcglashan
Alistair Hutchinson / Stjohn Dykes
David Marshall / Rhiannon Phillips
James Lightfoot / William Lightfoot
Stephen Sawley / Rob Johnson
Alan Gardiner / Lorn MacFadyen
James Russell / Mark Russell

Pete Gibson / Chloe Gibson

Lee Hastings / Craig mckeand
Darren Wilson / Jamie Wilson

Elliot Payne / Liam Andrew Whiteley
David White / Paula Hannan

Tarik Minott / Neil Colman

Final

Car

Ford Fiesta WRC
Ford Fiesta
Hyundai i20 r5
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Corsa
Opel Adam R2
Proton Compact
Renault Clio Maxi
Honda Civic Type R FN2
Ford Fiesta R2T
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO 9
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Awards

= Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

to FTC 8


https://www.rallies.info/www.northallerton-ac.co.uk/xmas
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These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT
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SR Swift Signs & Shirts Christmas Stages Rally 2024

1 ¥
4’, 7 Final Retirements in Starting Order to FTC 8
ILE
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
6 Mike English/ Lewis English 7:18 7:03 7:48 12:12 7:40 Retired
3 Edwardo Todd/ Andy Brown 8:20 7:46 8:25 8:16 30:00 751 6:43 Retired
8 6 Mark Holmes/ Jonathan L Cragg 7:22 755 7:55 Head Gasket
10 6 Nigel Worswick/ Rachael Barker-Vaizey 7:56 7:16 8:00 8:23 Engine Failure
17 6 Geoff Wright/ Ross Drake 742 7:17 8:.01 755 Clutch
24 1 Nicky Cowperthwaite / Helen Hall 7:38 737 820 8:20 Engine
33 5 Bobby Macdonald/ Martin Maccabe 8:32 8:38 Engine
36 3 Simon Jennings/ Greg Bates Non Starter
39 5 Cole Hastings/ Mark Roberts 8:20 7:30 8:12 12:12 Gearbox
40 2 Luke Constantine/ Antony Coates 7:55 7:58 12:06 12:12 12:12 30:00 12:00 Being pissed off with misfire
42 3 Stuart Newby/ Ashley Young 742 T7:22 8:09 807 750 7:39 12:00 Alternator
45 3 Adam Huggon/ Alex Benn 747 7:36 12:12 8:33 8:45 Retired
59 2 David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison 12:12 30:00 30.00 30:00 8:34 Steering Column Snap
63 2 James Constantine/ Oliver Constantine  8:34 8:13 9:08 9:07 8:43 8:31 7:19 Retired
81 4 Kyle Wilson/ Ben Wild 8:32 8:05 859 851 12:12 Suspension

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.10 miles 6.00 miles 6.00 miles
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These results became Final on Sunday 24th November 2024 at 18:25 GMT
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